
 
 

December Special Board Meeting Agenda 
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 – 6 p.m. 

Remotely via Zoom 

The Mission of the Athens County Board of Developmental Disabilities  
is to serve our community with compassion, innovation, and transparency 

1. Call to Order – Board President. 
2. Board Member Roll Call – Arian Smedley. 
3. Introductions of other attendees. 
4. Reading of Mission Statement. 
5. Motion to approve Agenda.       
6. Motion to enter into Executive Session per ORC 121.22 (G)(1) to consider the 

appointment, employment, dismissal, discipline, promotion, demotion, or 
compensation of a public employee or official.  

7. Motion to return from Executive Session. 
8. Motion to adjourn. 

 
ACBDD Regular Board Meetings and Board Trainings for 2020 

 

Board Meeting Trainings    

Tuesday, Sept. 22 Remotely Affirmative Action Plan 5 p.m. 
Tuesday, Dec. 8 Remotely Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 5 p.m. 

 
Regular Board Meetings   
Tuesday, Jan. 28 Beacon School 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 25 Beacon School 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 24 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 28 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 26 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 23 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 28 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, Aug. 25 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, Sept. 22 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, Oct. 27 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, Dec. 1 Remotely 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, Dec. 8 Remotely 6 p.m. 

 


